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A002207430 SUDAM  PANDIT Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  1  131.90  98.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496715 ARPITA  DAS Female No  2  1 2 SC  2  130.90  94.00  76.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406248 SANGITA  BERA Female No  3  2 3 SC  2  129.50  93.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114746 LABANI  MAITY Female No  4 4 UR  1  129.00  93.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962628 MOMI  BERA Female No  5 5 UR  3  128.90  93.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436407 SUNITA  JANA Female No  6 6 UR  1  127.10  92.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971338 SUBHRAJYOTI  SAHOO Male No  7  1 7 OBC-B  1  126.40  94.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552165 SUSMITA  KHILARI Female No  8 8 UR  2  126.40  93.00  65.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018971 HIMANGSHU  MURMU Male No  9  1 9 ST  1  125.90  91.00  76.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205547 MANOJ  DALAI Male No  10  3 10 SC  12  125.50  96.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836888 DIPANWITA DAS ADHIKARY Female No  11 11 UR  8  125.40  92.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065164 ANIRBAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  12 12 UR  1  125.00  92.00  72.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827993 SANGITA  MAHATA Female No  13  2 13 OBC-B  3  124.60  90.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443821 RAKESH  BERA Male No  14 14 UR  1  123.70  92.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000714031 SANJOY  RANJIT Male No  15 15 UR  13  123.00  90.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696011 MADHURIMA  JANA Female No  16 16 UR  1  122.90  91.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917370 SRIPARNA  MANNA Female No  17 17 UR  6  122.80  90.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265396 SUBHADIP  BARIK Male No  18  3 18 OBC-B  1  122.10  91.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085398 ARIJIT  PATRA Male No  19  4 19 SC  7  121.70  90.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279747 SANCHITA  SAHA Female No  20 20 UR  2  121.60  90.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000944298 BANNA  SAHOO Female No  21 21 UR  4  120.90  90.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862285 RIYA  PARIA Female No  22  4 22 OBC-B  1  120.80  86.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843411 SANCHITA  PRAMAMNIK Female No  23 23 UR  4  120.10  90.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826951 HELENA  HEMBRAM Female No  24  2 24 ST  1  119.10  87.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406806 PEU  DEY Female No  25  5 25 OBC-B  2  118.30  86.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001714614 SUBRATA  MANNA Male No  26 26 UR  1  118.30  84.00  66.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580815 ARPITA  DUTTA Female No  27 27 UR  1  118.10  87.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666798 SANTANU  DAS Male No  28  6 28 OBC-B  2  118.00  84.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001624056 SUBHAMOY  BERA Male No  29  7 29 OBC-B  4  117.80  85.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906669 UPASANA  DEY Female No  30 30 UR  4  117.80  84.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944838 CHAYAN  GIRI Male No  31 31 UR  3  117.60  87.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100203 TANUSHREE  JANA Female No  32  8 32 OBC-B  2  117.10  86.00  62.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462542 SIBU  TUDU Male No  33  3 33 ST  1  116.90  84.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150866 SANTANU  PAYRA Male No  34  2 34 OBC-A  2  116.80  86.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116497 PRIYANKA  BHUNIA Female No  35 35 UR  2  116.50  85.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844739 RIYA  MANDI Female No  36 36 UR  1  115.80  86.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393511 SATHI RANI MAITY Female No  37 37 UR  2  115.30  84.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092348 ARUP  MAHATA Male No  38 38 UR  5  115.00  85.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883629 RISHI  SINGH Male No  39 39 UR  3  114.40  84.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182499 DIPANJAN  RAJ Male No  40  5 40 SC  7  114.10  83.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511934 SOMA  MAITY Female No  41 41 UR  3  114.00  82.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293586 TRISHA  MAITY Female No  42 42 UR  3  113.80  81.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000795829 AKASH  SINGH Male No  43  4 43 ST  2  113.50  84.00  54.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792005 SUDIP  PAL Male No  44 44 UR  1  113.40  84.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559826 SAMADEEP  JANA Male No  45  9 45 OBC-B  9  113.30  88.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144903 RANITA  DAS Female No  46  6 46 SC  1  113.30  81.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409367 ABHIJIT  SEN Male No  47 47 UR  3  113.20  86.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899012 ANTARA  MANDAL Female No  48 48 UR  1  112.90  82.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586695 TANIYA  KHATUN Female No  49  3 49 OBC-A  10  112.70  82.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717007 PRANATI  PRADHAN Female No  50 50 UR  1  111.70  80.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239333 JAYANTA  DAS ADHIKARI Male No  51 51 UR  5  111.60  80.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454050 JAYDEEP  PAL Male No  52 52 UR  3  111.40  83.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347856 SANGITA  GHORAI Female No  53  5 53 ST  2  111.30  80.00  72.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940848 JYOTI  GHOSH Male No  54 54 UR  5  111.20  81.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244172 SAYAN  DE Male No  55  10 55 OBC-B  3  110.90  80.00  55.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474819 RINKU  KHATUA Female No  56 56 UR  3  110.20  78.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002281630 SANTANU  MAITY Male No  57 57 UR  1  110.10  80.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796759 DIPTESH  DAS Male No  58 58 UR  5  109.90  80.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836197 ANJANA  MAHATA Female No  59  11 59 OBC-B  1  109.70  81.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436026 RITU  TAMLI Female No  60 60 UR  2  109.20  83.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548966 ANUP  SAU Male No  61 61 UR  2  109.00  83.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127798 TUSAR  ROY Male No  62  7 62 SC  24  109.00  80.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836452 MERI  MURMU Female No  63  6 63 ST  2  108.50  81.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459897 SUJAY  PATRA Male No  64 64 UR  2  108.20  80.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424469 SIMA  JANA Female No  65  8 65 SC  5  107.70  81.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000946727 SOUMITA  MANNA Female No  66 66 UR  2  106.70  75.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409709 JAYASHREE  PAUL Female No  67 67 UR  3  106.30  75.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314903 SANJIB  PAHARI Male No  68 68 UR  4  106.10  76.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149252 SUBHAJIT  GHOSH Male No  69 69 UR  4  106.00  76.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903716 PRABHAT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  70 70 UR  1  105.70  77.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Belda College,Paschim Medinipur

Vidyasagar University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:11.03

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001183278 SUBHRA  MAITY Female No  71  4 71 OBC-A  3  105.20  78.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271863 DEEP  PATRA Male No  72  9 72 SC  5  105.20  77.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002185952 SANCHITA  PRADHAN Female No  73 73 UR  3  105.20  76.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749510 PIYALI  PRADHAN Female No  74  12 74 OBC-B  3  105.20  74.00  54.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825864 ALPANA  SING Female No  75  7 75 ST  1  105.00  77.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753896 MOUMITA  PATRA Female No  76 76 UR  2  104.90  76.00  78.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345945 BHAGYALAXMI  DAS Female Yes  77 77 UR  3  104.90  76.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036123 TULSI  NAYEK Female No  78  10 78 SC  4  104.90  75.00  55.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532388 CHATRADHAR  MONDAL Male No  79 79 UR  7  104.80  73.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460317 SUMAN  MIDDYA Male No  80  11 80 SC  1  104.50  76.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037868 AVIJIT  RAUL Male No  81  5 81 OBC-A  1  104.30  75.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420290 SHRABANI  JANA Female No  82 82 UR  1  104.20  77.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146353 SUSMITA  DOLAI Female No  83  12 83 SC  3  104.20  76.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394327 SOMA  GIRI Female No  84 84 UR  1  103.80  74.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002434610 SWETAKSHI  SAR Female No  85 85 UR  3  103.60  75.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263754 TIYASA  ROY Female No  86 86 UR  4  103.60  72.00  61.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533933 JITENDRA KUMAR SAHOO Male No  87 87 UR  4  103.20  74.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632958 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  88 88 UR  3  102.80  76.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116894 ANUSHREE  SAHOO Female No  89 89 UR  1  102.70  76.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177759 SOUMI  DAS Female No  90 90 UR  1  102.20  74.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000738416 SONALI  PRADHAN Female No  91  13 91 OBC-B  1  102.10  77.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150216 SOUMEN  SING Male No  92  8 92 ST  4  101.00  74.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624119 ANITA  HEMBRAM Female No  93  9 93 ST  11  99.10  72.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911534 SOUMIK  DAS Male No  94 94 UR  5  99.10  70.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052366 MADHUMITA  MURMU Female No  95  10 95 ST  7  99.10  70.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508541 MRINAL KANTI DE Male No  96 96 UR  2  98.60  71.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310311 RAMJIT  HEMBRAM Male No  97  11 97 ST  5  98.50  71.00  53.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400404 TITAS  PATRA Male No  98  14 98 OBC-B  1  98.50  70.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000912827 ASISH  PAL Male No  99  15 99 OBC-B  7  98.00  71.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222811 MAHANTA  KANDAR Male No  100 100 UR  3  97.20  71.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693108 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  101 101 UR  4  96.90  72.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270089 RITU  DAS Female No  102 102 UR  7  96.40  71.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958316 CHUNARAM  TUDU Male No  103  12 103 ST  1  95.80  71.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715971 AKANSHA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  104 104 UR  10  95.30  66.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055588 BAPAN  BARIK Male No  105 105 UR  1  95.10  73.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903973 PRADIP  SING Male No  106  13 106 ST  1  95.00  70.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273055 ISHAN  MANGAL Male No  107  13 107 SC  10  95.00  68.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840416 SONALI  SHIT Female No  108  14 108 SC  6  95.00  66.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043768 SUBHA  DEY Male No  109  16 109 OBC-B  7  94.80  68.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138609 SREYASI  KHATUA Female No  110 110 UR  2  93.60  68.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834244 SABITA  SING Female No  111  14 111 ST  2  93.30  64.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001972916 RAKESH  PALUI Male No  112 112 UR  5  93.00  66.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861937 ASHIS KUMAR MAJHI Male No  113 113 UR  2  92.40  68.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350415 DIPANKAR  SHYAMAL Male No  114 114 UR  1  92.30  70.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865589 ANIRBAN  PATRA Male No  115  15 115 SC  5  92.10  66.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844427 FARIN  KHAN Female No  116 116 UR  5  92.00  66.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594679 NITU  MAITY Female No  117 117 UR  2  91.60  67.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710256 KOYEL  JANA Female No  118  17 118 OBC-B  2  90.60  62.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821985 ASIMA  HANSDA Female No  119  15 119 ST  1  89.20  60.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242001 SANDIP  KAR Male No  120 120 UR  4  88.30  67.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109253 N SHUBHA LAKHMI Female No  121 121 UR  18  88.30  60.00  48.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336749 ARPITA  HAZRA Female No  122  16 122 SC  2  87.30  61.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070398 DEBASHISH  BERA Male No  123  17 123 SC  6  86.70  60.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324867 ROHIT  ACHARYA Male No  124 124 UR  5  86.60  61.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967933 SUBHADIP  MAITY Male No  125 125 UR  1  84.80  61.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002376978 BIPASHA  DUYARI Female No  126  18 126 SC  3  84.70  61.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464829 BAPAN  JANA Male No  127  18 127 OBC-B  8  84.10  61.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227828 INDRAJIT  GHORAI Male No  128  19 128 SC  9  83.20  57.00  60.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709383 MANJULA  SAREN Female No  129  16 129 ST  4  81.00  60.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220755 SURYA  GOPE Male No  130 130 UR  5  78.20  56.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323382 SOUMYAJIT  HANSDA Male No  131  17 131 ST  15  78.20  54.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983466 SWATHI  DAS Female No  132 132 UR  3  77.80  51.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435319 SUBHAJIT  DOLAI Male No  133  20 133 SC  6  74.10  51.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112794 JOYPRAKASH  SING Male No  134  18 134 ST  5  72.90  53.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180616 ARPITA  DAS Female No  135  19 135 OBC-B  1  71.90  50.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708739 SUVA  RANA Male No  136 136 UR  2  70.40  51.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002207430 SUDAM  PANDIT Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  1  131.90  98.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150866 SANTANU  PAYRA Male No  34  2 2 OBC-A  2  116.80  86.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586695 TANIYA  KHATUN Female No  49  3 3 OBC-A  10  112.70  82.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001183278 SUBHRA  MAITY Female No  71  4 4 OBC-A  3  105.20  78.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037868 AVIJIT  RAUL Male No  81  5 5 OBC-A  1  104.30  75.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000971338 SUBHRAJYOTI  SAHOO Male No  7  1 1 OBC-B  1  126.40  94.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827993 SANGITA  MAHATA Female No  13  2 2 OBC-B  3  124.60  90.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265396 SUBHADIP  BARIK Male No  18  3 3 OBC-B  1  122.10  91.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862285 RIYA  PARIA Female No  22  4 4 OBC-B  1  120.80  86.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406806 PEU  DEY Female No  25  5 5 OBC-B  2  118.30  86.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666798 SANTANU  DAS Male No  28  6 6 OBC-B  2  118.00  84.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624056 SUBHAMOY  BERA Male No  29  7 7 OBC-B  4  117.80  85.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100203 TANUSHREE  JANA Female No  32  8 8 OBC-B  2  117.10  86.00  62.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559826 SAMADEEP  JANA Male No  45  9 9 OBC-B  9  113.30  88.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244172 SAYAN  DE Male No  55  10 10 OBC-B  3  110.90  80.00  55.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836197 ANJANA  MAHATA Female No  59  11 11 OBC-B  1  109.70  81.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749510 PIYALI  PRADHAN Female No  74  12 12 OBC-B  3  105.20  74.00  54.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000738416 SONALI  PRADHAN Female No  91  13 13 OBC-B  1  102.10  77.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400404 TITAS  PATRA Male No  98  14 14 OBC-B  1  98.50  70.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000912827 ASISH  PAL Male No  99  15 15 OBC-B  7  98.00  71.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043768 SUBHA  DEY Male No  109  16 16 OBC-B  7  94.80  68.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710256 KOYEL  JANA Female No  118  17 17 OBC-B  2  90.60  62.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464829 BAPAN  JANA Male No  127  18 18 OBC-B  8  84.10  61.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180616 ARPITA  DAS Female No  135  19 19 OBC-B  1  71.90  50.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001496715 ARPITA  DAS Female No  2  1 1 SC  2  130.90  94.00  76.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406248 SANGITA  BERA Female No  3  2 2 SC  2  129.50  93.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205547 MANOJ  DALAI Male No  10  3 3 SC  12  125.50  96.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085398 ARIJIT  PATRA Male No  19  4 4 SC  7  121.70  90.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182499 DIPANJAN  RAJ Male No  40  5 5 SC  7  114.10  83.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144903 RANITA  DAS Female No  46  6 6 SC  1  113.30  81.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127798 TUSAR  ROY Male No  62  7 7 SC  24  109.00  80.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424469 SIMA  JANA Female No  65  8 8 SC  5  107.70  81.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271863 DEEP  PATRA Male No  72  9 9 SC  5  105.20  77.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036123 TULSI  NAYEK Female No  78  10 10 SC  4  104.90  75.00  55.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460317 SUMAN  MIDDYA Male No  80  11 11 SC  1  104.50  76.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146353 SUSMITA  DOLAI Female No  83  12 12 SC  3  104.20  76.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273055 ISHAN  MANGAL Male No  107  13 13 SC  10  95.00  68.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840416 SONALI  SHIT Female No  108  14 14 SC  6  95.00  66.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001865589 ANIRBAN  PATRA Male No  115  15 15 SC  5  92.10  66.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336749 ARPITA  HAZRA Female No  122  16 16 SC  2  87.30  61.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070398 DEBASHISH  BERA Male No  123  17 17 SC  6  86.70  60.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376978 BIPASHA  DUYARI Female No  126  18 18 SC  3  84.70  61.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227828 INDRAJIT  GHORAI Male No  128  19 19 SC  9  83.20  57.00  60.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435319 SUBHAJIT  DOLAI Male No  133  20 20 SC  6  74.10  51.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001018971 HIMANGSHU  MURMU Male No  9  1 1 ST  1  125.90  91.00  76.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826951 HELENA  HEMBRAM Female No  24  2 2 ST  1  119.10  87.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462542 SIBU  TUDU Male No  33  3 3 ST  1  116.90  84.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795829 AKASH  SINGH Male No  43  4 4 ST  2  113.50  84.00  54.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347856 SANGITA  GHORAI Female No  53  5 5 ST  2  111.30  80.00  72.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836452 MERI  MURMU Female No  63  6 6 ST  2  108.50  81.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825864 ALPANA  SING Female No  75  7 7 ST  1  105.00  77.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150216 SOUMEN  SING Male No  92  8 8 ST  4  101.00  74.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624119 ANITA  HEMBRAM Female No  93  9 9 ST  11  99.10  72.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052366 MADHUMITA  MURMU Female No  95  10 10 ST  7  99.10  70.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310311 RAMJIT  HEMBRAM Male No  97  11 11 ST  5  98.50  71.00  53.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958316 CHUNARAM  TUDU Male No  103  12 12 ST  1  95.80  71.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903973 PRADIP  SING Male No  106  13 13 ST  1  95.00  70.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834244 SABITA  SING Female No  111  14 14 ST  2  93.30  64.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000821985 ASIMA  HANSDA Female No  119  15 15 ST  1  89.20  60.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709383 MANJULA  SAREN Female No  129  16 16 ST  4  81.00  60.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323382 SOUMYAJIT  HANSDA Male No  131  17 17 ST  15  78.20  54.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112794 JOYPRAKASH  SING Male No  134  18 18 ST  5  72.90  53.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


